RWYV Winterserie 2022-2023

Rotterdam 5 februari 2023
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10 km Snelwandelen

Rob Tersteeg

Remco de Bruin

Edwin van Wijngaarden

Anne van Andel

Wilfried van Bremen-van den Beemt
Jacqueline Van Drongelen

Larissa Droogendijk

5 km Snelwandelen
Paul Jansen

Nicque Luc

Arjan Lukken

Loes van Bremen-Van den Beemt
Sandra Maas

Arjan Bogerd
Marco Bernatzki
Hans van Wakeren
Joachim Bauer
Peter Slevogt

Peter Schumm
Richard Maichin

Ad Leermakers

3 km Snelwandelen
Liesbet De Smet

Ad Martens

Ad Van Oijen

Joost van der Plicht

1 km Snelwandelen
Marit van Bremen
Mick van Bremen
Rowan Bogerd
Timon Bogerd
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DAK
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DAK

RWV

Vereniging

DAK

RWV

DAK

RWV

RWV

DAK

LA Hereten

AV Unitas
Marburg
Allemania Achen
Allemania Achen
Allemania Achen
DAK

Vereniging
Duffel

DJA

RWV
Atletico'73

Vereniging
RWV
RWV
RWV
RWV

Categorie

Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Senioren Vrouwen
Masters Mannen
Masters Vrouwen
Masters Vrouwen

Categorie
Masters Mannen
Mannen Masters
Masters Mannen
Masters Vrouwen
Masters Vrouwen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Recreanten Mannen Masters

Categorie

Masters Vrouwen

Masters Mannen

Masters Mannen

Recreanten Mannen Masters

Categorie

Meisjes Pupil A

Jongens Pupil D

Recreanten Jongens Pupillen
Recreanten Jongens Pupillen

0:50:58
0:51:16
0:51:19
0:54:27
0:56:09
1.02:01
1:12:12

0:24:43
0:29:32
0:31:19
0:31:56
0:34:02
0:34:.03
0:34:04
0:34:57
0:35:03
0:35:45
0:35:55
0:37:09
0:40:27

0:19:41
0:19:42
0:22:32
0:22:35

0:07:24
0:09:03
0:09:09
0:09:10



